DS-CMTR0904S-V01
Common Mode Chokes
CMTR0904S
Page 1/2www.kyotoku-magnetics.co
m
C
F
472

Leakage
Inductance
L1-4(2-3short)
(uH)
DC
Resistance
(mΩ) Max
Rated current
( mA )
Impedance
(Ω) Min
Freq. range
(MHz)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc)Max.
CMTR0904S-110MCS 11 0.08 120 500 160 20-300 50V
CMTR0904S-250MCS 25 0.15 200 500 450 20-150 50V
CMTR0904S-510MCS 51 0.20 300 500 800 20-100 50V
CMTR0904S-101MCS 100 0.25 100 500 600 3-20 50V
CMTR0904S-471MCS 470 0.28 280 500 1200 2-15 50V
CMTR0904S-102MCS 1000 0.28 300 500 1800 1-10 50V
CMTR0904S-222MCS 2200 0.29 400 500 3000 0.8-5 50V
CMTR0904S-472MCS 4700 0.30 700 200 5000 0.5-3 50V
1 Inductance tested at 100kHz/0.1V
2 Electrical specifications at 25℃
3 HI-POT Tested at 250Vac 60Hz 3mA 1 min.
4 Rated current base on Temp. rise 20℃max.